
SLV  Hallen Meeting Serie 2010

60 m Hürden Lauf 1, 22.1.10

Frauen
1 Wöckinger Daniela 1981 ULC Linz Oberbank 8,81 0,84
2 Egger Flora 1989 ULC Linz Oberbank 9,99 0,84

Männer
Grimschitz Kevin 1993 LG Klagenfurt u18 9,08 0,91

Hollerweger Severin 1986 Zehnkampf Union ak 9,78 1,06

Hufnagl Manuel 1991 Zehnkampf Union u20 10,04 0,99

Werz Dorian 1995 Zehnkampf Union u16 10,69 0,91

Kugelstoß, 22.1.10

Frauen
1 Egger Flora 1989 ULC Linz Oberbank ak 11,72 4
2 Heintz Sarah 1990 USLA ak 10,43 42 Heintz Sarah 1990 USLA ak 10,43 4

1 Schmid Julia 1995 USLA u16 7,69 3
2 Wenninger Anna 1996 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 7,21 3
3 Steininger Magdalena 1997 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 6,63 3
4 Giesshammer Johanna 1995 Union LA Eugendorf u16 6,20 3
5 Wenninger Magdalena 1997 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 6,05 3

1 Kroll Sandra 1993 USLA u18 11,10 4
2 Salzer Katja 1994 LG Klagenfurt u18 9,59 4
3 Wagner Chiara 1994 Union LA Eugendorf u18 8,67 4
4 Lesitschnig Tamara 1994 LG Klagenfurt u18 7,67 4

1 Mayr Barbara 1991 LAG Genböckhaus Riedu20 10,06 4
2 Nußdorfer Daniela 1991 ASV ASKÖ Salzburg u20 7,60 4

Männer
1 Schwarzl Roland 1980 USLA ak 14,12 7
2 Eigner Christoph 1984 LG Klagenfurt ak 12,78 7
3 Hollerweger Severin 1986 Zehnkampf Union ak 10,76 7

1 Dominkovic Dominik 1997 ÖTB Salzburg LA u14 6,09 3

1 Werz Dorian 1995 Zehnkampf Union u16 9,59 4
2 Pammer Florian 1995 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 9,35 4
3 Pausch Erik 1995 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 9,01 4

1 Grimschitz Kevin 1993 LG Klagenfurt u18 15,01 5

1 Hufnagl Manuel 1991 Zehnkampf Union u20 10,35 6



60 m Hürden Lauf 2, 22.1.10

Frauen
1 Wöckinger Daniela 1981 ULC Linz Oberbank 9,03 0,84
2 Egger Flora 1989 ULC Linz Oberbank 9,92 0,84

Männer
Hufnagl Manuel 1991 Zehnkampf Union u20 9,68 0,99

Hollerweger Severin 1986 Zehnkampf Union ak 9,70 1,06

Kosic Petar 1993 ÖTB Salzburg LA u18 10,62 0,91

Werz Dorian 1995 Zehnkampf Union u16 10,71 0,91

Weitsprung, 22.1.10

Frauen
1 Heintz Sarah 1990 USLA ak 4,58

1 Schörghofer Anna-Lena 1995 USLA u16 4,74
2 Schörghofer Theresa 1997 USLA u16 4,23
3 Steininger Magdalena 1997 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 4,11
4 Wenninger Anna 1996 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 4,09
5 Wenninger Magdalena 1997 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 4,05
6 Giesshammer Johanna 1995 Union LA Eugendorf u16 3,526 Giesshammer Johanna 1995 Union LA Eugendorf u16 3,52

1 Lesitschnig Tamara 1994 LG Klagenfurt u18 4,90
2 Wagner Chiara 1994 Union LA Eugendorf u18 4,80
3 Salzer Katja 1994 LG Klagenfurt u18 4,78

1 Nußdorfer Daniela 1991 ASV ASKÖ Salzburg u20 4,08

Männer
1 Reiter Lukas 1989 USLA ak 6,33
2 Machreich Philip 1990 USLA ak 6,22
3 Hollerweger Severin 1986 Zehnkampf Union ak 6,09

1 Pausch Erik 1995 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 5,41
2 Werz Dorian 1995 Zehnkampf Union u16 4,95
3 Pammer Florian 1995 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 4,61
4 Dominkovic Dominik 1997 ÖTB Salzburg LA u16 4,28

1 Kosic Petar 1993 ÖTB Salzburg LA u18 5,63

1 Hufnagl Manuel 1991 Zehnkampf Union u20 5,63


